800 528 5555 •  SHOPBULBRITE.COM
Get all the lighting tips and tricks you
and your customers need to know at a
glance!
Available for download at
bulbrite.com/learn
Learn the basics of light bulbs and become
certified. Eligible for CEU credits through

CRI
Watts Bulb
Type Base Item # Ordering Code Volts Description Color
  Temp. CRI Lumens Average
Rated Life
M.O.L.
(in.)
M.O.D.
(in.)
Watt
Equiv.
4 C11 E12 776591 LED4C11/21K/FIL/SPUN/AMB 120 AMBER 2100K 90 250 15000 4.252 1.890 40
4 C15 E26 776593 LED4C15/21K/FIL/SPUN/AMB 120 AMBER 2100K 90 320 15000 4.409 1.850 40
4 F15 E26 776581 LED4F15/21K/FIESTA/AMB 120 AMBER 2100K 90 250 15000 4.016 1.378 40
4 C11 E12 776590 LED4C11/27K/FIL/SPUN/SAT 120 SATIN 2700K 90 350 15000 4.252 1.890 40
4 C15 E26 776592 LED4C15/27K/FIL/SPUN/SAT 120 SATIN 2700K 90 280 15000 4.409 1.850 40
4 F15 E26 776580 LED4F15/27K/FIESTA/CLR 120 CLEAR 2700K 90 350 15000 4.016 1.378 40
ShopBulbrite.com
10
DecorativeTUBULAR
T9 5", 7.5", 11", 15"
Watts Bulb
 Type Base Item # Ordering Code Volts Description Color
  Temp. CRI Lumens
Average
Rated
Life
M.O.L.
(in.)
M.O.D.
(in.)
Watt
Equiv.
5 T9 E26 776714 LED5T9/27K/7/FIL/3 120 Clear 2700K 90 300 15000 7.500 1.180 25W
5 T9 E26 776715 LED5T9/30K/7/FIL/3 120 Clear 3000K 90 300 15000 7.500 1.180 25W
5 T9L E26 776765 LED5T9L/27K/11/FIL/3 120 Clear 2700K 90 350 15000 11.000 1.180 40W
5 T9L E26 776718 LED5T9L/30K/11/FIL/3 120 Clear 3000K 90 350 15000 11.000 1.180 40W
5 T9L E26 776720 LED5T9L/27K/15/FIL/3 120 Clear 2700K 90 400 15000 15.000 1.180 40W
5 T9L E26 776721 LED5T9L/30K/15/FIL/3 120 Clear 3000K 90 400 15000 15.000 1.180 40W
Dimmable
TRUE  COLOR
HIGH
90

T6, T8
Watts Bulb
 Type Base Item # Ordering Code Volts Description Color
  Temp. CRI Lumens
Average
Rated
Life
M.O.L.
(in.)
M.O.D.
(in.)
Watt
Equiv.
4.5 T6 E12 776780 LED4T6/27K/FIL/3 120 Clear 2700K 90 450 15000 3.340 0.780 40W
4.5 T6 E12 776791 LED4T6/30K/FIL/3 120 Clear 3000K 90 450 15000 3.340 0.780 40W
4.5 T8 E12 776723 LED4T8/27K/FIL/3 120 Clear 2700K 90 450 15000 5.000 0.980 40W
4.5 T8 E12 776724 LED4T8/30K/FIL/3 120 Clear 3000K 90 450 15000 5.000 0.980 40W
4.5W
T6
2700K
776780

MR16 GU10
Watts Bulb
Type Base Item # Ordering Code Volts Color
  Temp. CRI Lumens CBCP
Beam
Angle
Average
Rated
Life
M.O.L.
(in.)
M.O.D.
(in.)
Watt
Equiv.
6.5 PAR16 GU10 771119 LED6PAR16GUFL40/50/827/D/4 120 2700K 80 500 728 40 25000 2.040 1.970 50W
6.5 PAR16 GU10 771120 LED6PAR16GUFL40/50/830/D/4 120 3000K 80 500 728 40 25000 2.040 1.970 50W
• True retrofit for halogen MR16s
• Rated for use in totally enclosed fixtures
• Commonly used in track, recessed, and outdoor lighting
• Fully compatible with all dimmer types
6.5W
PAR16
2700K
771119
3000K
771120
DAMP
RATED
Dimmable
ShopBulbrite.com
20
DecorativeDecorativeGeneral PurposeMRs - PREFERRED SERIES
MR16 GU5.3
ES Watts Bulb
Type Base Item # Ordering Code Volts Color
  Temp. CRI Lumens CBCP
Beam
Angle
Average
Rated
Life
M.O.L.
(in.)
M.O.D.
(in.)
Watt
Equiv.
6.5 MR16 GU5.3 771101 LED6MR16FL35/50/927/J/D/4 12 2700K 90 500 1679 35 25000 1.900 1.970 50W
6.5 MR16 GU5.3 771102 LED6MR16FL35/50/930/J/D/4 12 3000K 90 500 1659 35 25000 1.900 1.970 50W
DAMP
RATED
Dimmable
• True retrofit for halogen MR16s